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Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1ID 22-1324 Name:

Status:Type: Action Item Passed

File created: In control:8/11/2022 City Council

On agenda: Final action:8/18/2022 8/18/2022

Title: Actions pertaining to the Orange Avenue and Central Avenue Intersection Improvement Project - Bid
File No. 3833 (Council District 3):
1. Adopt a finding of Categorical Exemption per staff determination, pursuant to Section 15301
of the California Environmental Quality Act (CEQA) guidelines
2. Award a construction contract in the amount of $2,582,991 to Avison Construction, Inc. of
Madera, California

Sponsors: Public Works Department

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 22-1324 Environmental Assessment No EA PW00710, 2. 22-1324 Bid Evaluation, 3. 22-1324 Fiscal
Impact Statement, 4. 22-1324 Standardized Contract, 5. 22-1324 Vicinity Map, 6. 1-J FIle ID 22-1324
Supplemental Packet (rec'd 8-15-2022)

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

APPROVEDCity Council8/18/2022 1 Pass
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